Bib

125
101
110
111
119
104
417
430
123
106
452
122
461
460
115
454
118
450
114
126
127
416
418
447
407
415
408
422
462
451
107
444
403
425
438
113
112
103
455
431
435
421
445
446
453
116
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10
11
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26
27
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36
36
38
39
40
41
42
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44
45
46

Name

Ryan Witt

Bryan Inglish
Jeremy Sanders
Mario Zuniga
Mitchell Newlin
Mike Meadows
Daniel Dennison
Michelle VanHorn
Mark Peters

Tim Hudson
Steve Beaudoin
Krista Farris
Dalton Krossman
Jacob Hyre
Hannah Ferrante
Jennifer Bryant
Melissa Eakle
Cameron Leach
Camille Grupac
Denny Myers
Virginia Horn
Ed Mayhew

Tim Huggler
Joel Esslinger
EJ McKay

Doug Morris
Jennifer Cahill
Sam Miller
Audra VanAndel
Ben Beaudoin
Valerie Storer
Daryl Puffinburger
Patti Wilson
Alicia Shamblin
Fiona McClure
Jared Davis
Dean Schleicher
Jay Shepard
Aileen Seelbach
Russ Lilley
Rebecca Lewandowski
Dianne Wright
Grace Snyder
Cora Snyder
Abbie Beaudoin
Barbara Stamberg

Time

21'17
21'30
21'45
23'01
23'23
23'44
24'27
2448
25'28
25'55
27'30
27'48
28'28
28'29
28'31
28'34
28'35
28'36
28'56
29'36
30'11
30'39
30'40
30'46
31'28
31'34
32'02
33'21
33'45
34'01
34'09
34'15
34'34
34'47
35'08
35'49
3549
36'13
36'16
36'26
36'28
36'53
36'54
37'01
37'06
37'15

Sex
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25
36
38
50
45
57
43
33
46
47
42
45
11
12
16
35
43
24
37
60
24
69
59
45
12
76
44
47
20
10
57
50
42
51
44
29
25
44
26
58
38
59
16
14
12
40
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447
457
412
102
432
420
448
471
470
468
433
473
474
442
401
121
120
472
441
409
463
105
419
456
458
404
434
124
117
459
402

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Larry Panciera

Owen Way
Courtney Warner
CJ Wiley
Christian Grunert

Ed Grainger
Lynne Esslinger
Kate Keating
Ava Morrow

Lindsay Fairbanks

Gregory Crouch
Lindsey Lockley
Tracy Learn
Beth Waterman
Mandy Glover
Carl Stephan
Jaci Balancia
Kim Clem

Brenda Strother
Mark Cahill
Lynette Parker
Tamara Williams
Harry Poling
Gavin Way

Marie Way
Janelle Williams
Gaylynne Crouch
Donna Croates
Ben Walker
Nancy Specht
Matt Glover

37'15
37'16
37'21
38'07
38'19
38'23
38'26
38'54
38'55
39'09
39'09
39'18
39'19
39'41
41'12
42'17
42'17
42'40
43'12
44'03
44'33
44137
44'50
45'57
45'57
50'33
56'07
57'54
57'54 M
1"00'56 F
1"00'57 M
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57

39
27
10
70
46
12
11
15
16
36
41
44
38
28
28
32
55
57
36
42
68
10
43
43
55
56
54
62
40
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26
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22
28
29
30
23
24
25
26
31
27
28
29
30
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37



